Key Runners Summary for Monday, 22 November 2021 at 3:50 pm.

Horse

Black Chips
Capannello
Eluding

Equal Baance
Go Wandji
Impavido

Ipso Nem Felek
Island Missile

Date

24 Nov
23 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov

Race

Belmont #8
Newcastle #6
Sandown L akeside #7
Baaklava#5
Doomben #2
Doomben #2
Doomben #6
Belmont #5

Score/
Starts
211
4/3

Barrier

Months
Idle

Form
Score
155
12.7
8.2
3.9
3.2
0.6
14.0
10.2
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

6.5

9.8
8.1

114
7.0

Emerg
Factor
11.5
10.7
7.2
0.9

-14

10.0
9.2
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Horse

Kazio
Leadership Spill
Queen Sweeper
Safety Bay
Shebringzit
Spillinova
Unlimited Ability
Virtue

Date

24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
24 Nov
22 Nov
24 Nov

Race

Sandown L akeside #7
Doomben #7
Doomben #7
Belmont #5
Doomben #6
Belmont #5

Hamilton #8
Balaklava #2

Barrier Fred
Factor

11 -4.9
10 -31
16
-1.2

-4.2

-3.1

Months
Idle
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Vaue

10.9
10.1
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